
REDUKOVANÝ NASAZOVACÍ ŽEBŘÍČEK NEJMLADŠÍHO ŽACTVA 2020 - 2021

1 Morávek Ondřej 2011 TJ Jiskra Strážnice HO M

2 Přikryl Lukáš 2010 KST Blansko BK M

3 Grabovský Martin 2010 TJ Jiskra Strážnice HO M

4 Krištof Martin 2010 TTC Koral Tišnov BO M

5 Holubová Simona 2010 SKST Hodonín HO Ž

6 Brhelová Adéla 2013 SKST Hodonín HO Ž

7 Slonka David 2010 TJ Jiskra Strážnice HO M

8 Flajšar Pavel 2011 SKST Nový Lískovec BM M

8 N Ratajský Martin 2010 KST Olomouc - M

9 Bučková Eliška 2011 SKST Hodonín HO Ž

10 Král Jakub 2010 MSK Břeclav BV M

11 Hrubý Vojtěch 2010 KST Vyškov VY M

12 Šrůtka Vojtěch 2010 Slovan Hodonín HO M

13 Vokřínek Tomáš 2011 TTC MS Brno BM M

14 Macánek Martin 2011 SKST Hodonín HO M

15 Machová Adéla 2011 STP Mikulov BV Ž

16 Vavrda Tomáš 2012 SKST Hodonín HO M

17 Daněk Vítězslav 2010 Sokol Brno I BM M

18 Kopřivová Eliška 2010 STP Mikulov BV Ž

19 Krontorádová Alena 2011 TJ Sokol Lanžhot BV Ž

20 Rzeszutková Nela 2010 SKST Hodonín HO Ž

21 Přikrylová Adéla 2010 KST Blansko BK Ž

22 Kolčava Ivo 2010 SKST Hodonín HO M

23 Machová Zuzana 2011 STP Mikulov BV Ž

24 Vacková Mia 2010 TTC MS Brno BM Ž

24 N Ratajská Linda 2012 KST Olomouc - Ž

25 Zouharová Zuzana 2010 KST Blansko BK Ž

26 Slezar Adam 2010 Baník Ratíškovice HO M

27 Slezák Tomáš 2011 SKST Hodonín HO M

28 Plášil Oliver 2011 KST Vyškov VY M

29 Veselý Šimon 2010 TJ Mikulčice HO M

30 Sedláček Matěj 2011 Agrotec Hustopeče BV M

31 Sedláček Stanislav 2010 Agrotec Hustopeče BV M

32 Vodák David 2011 KST Blansko BK M

33 Kovalčíková Romana 2011 SKST Hodonín HO Ž

34 Struhárová Jana 2011 MSK Břeclav BV Ž

35 Zelinková Doris 2011 SKST Hodonín HO Ž

36 Dřímalka Mikuláš 2011 Sokol Brno I BM M

36 N Sovadinová Rút 2012 KST Olomouc - Ž

37 Nováková Naia 2012 SKST Hodonín HO Ž

38 Kufa Štěpán 2010 Agrotec Hustopeče BV M

39 Uher Šimon 2012 TJ Sokol Lanžhot BV M

40 Ševčíková Tereza 2010 SKST Dubňany HO Ž

41 Leták Jakub 2012 TJ Jiskra Strážnice HO M

41 N Sovadinová Sára 2010 KST Olomouc - Ž

42 Něničková Karolína 2012 Sokol Vlkoš HO Ž

43 Cupák Jakub 2012 STP Mikulov BV M

44 Křepela David 2012 STK Zbraslavec BK M
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REDUKOVANÝ NASAZOVACÍ ŽEBŘÍČEK MLADŠÍHO ŽACTVA 2020 - 2021

1 Grabovský Jaroslav 2008 TJ Jiskra Strážnice HO M

2 Zukal Filip 2009 KST Blansko BK M

3 Pařízek Richard 2008 SKST Hodonín HO M

4 Holubová Simona 2010 SKST Hodonín HO Ž

5 Jamný Ondřej 2008 TJ Jiskra Strážnice HO M

6 Kouřil Sebastian 2008 TTC MS Brno BM M

7 Novotná Eliška 2009 SKST Hodonín HO Ž

8 Král Ondřej 2009 Slovan Hodonín HO M

9 Šerešová Timea 2009 SKST Hodonín HO Ž

10 Morávek Ondřej 2011 TJ Jiskra Strážnice HO M

11 Sobotka Vilém 2008 TTC MS Brno BM M

12 Přikryl Lukáš 2010 KST Blansko BK M

13 Vacek Ludvík 2008 TTC MS Brno BM M

14 Vozdek František 2009 Sokol Brno I BM M

15 Čech Filip 2009 KST Blansko BK M

16 Hutáková Pavla 2009 Sokol Klobouky BV Ž

17 Flajšar Petr 2008 SKST Nový Lískovec BM M

18 Grabovský Martin 2010 TJ Jiskra Strážnice HO M

19 Baldrianová Pavla 2008 SKST Hodonín HO Ž

20 Flajšar Pavel 2011 SKST Nový Lískovec BM M

21 Dreits Anastasia 2008 TTC Koral Tišnov BO Ž

22 Dlouhý Jakub 2008 Sokol Líšeň BM M

23 Stupavský Jakub 2008 Slovan Hodonín HO M

24 Krištof Martin 2010 TTC Koral Tišnov BO M

25 Orlová Marta 2009 TJ Jiskra Strážnice HO Ž

26 Marek Matyáš 2008 Salesko Líšeň BM M

27 Hanák Daniel 2009 Sokol Morkůvky BV M

28 Buček Matěj 2009 SKST Hodonín HO M

29 Hrdlička Miroslav 2009 TTC MS Brno BM M

30 Bučková Eliška 2011 SKST Hodonín HO Ž

31 Vrtěl Maxim 2008 KST Blansko BK M

32 Oleksíková Lucie 2009 TTC MS Brno BM Ž

33 Kačur Michal 2008 TJ Sokol Ořechov BO M

34 Bobková Karolína 2009 Sokol Klobouky BV Ž

35 Beran Tomáš 2008 KST Vyškov VY M

36 Hampl Petr 2008 KST Blansko BK M

37 Král Jakub 2010 MSK Břeclav BV M

38 Vokřínek Petr 2009 TTC MS Brno BM M

39 Molin Matěj 2008 TJ Jiskra Strážnice HO M

40 Šebelová Sára 2008 KST Blansko BK Ž

41 Zuck Adam 2008 KST Blansko BK M

42 Sigmund David 2008 MSK Břeclav BV M

43 Zaoral Milan 2009 KST Vyškov VY M

44 Zelinka David 2009 Sokol Vlkoš HO M

45 Tichý Matyáš 2008 TTC MS Brno BM M

46 Krchňáková Viktorie 2009 KST Blansko BK Ž

47 Zaoral Marek 2008 KST Vyškov VY M

48 Grufík Petr 2008 Sokol Vlkoš HO M
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49 Vokřínek Tomáš 2011 TTC MS Brno BM M

50 Zeman Ondřej 2008 KST Vyškov VY M

51 Fousková Jarmila 2009 KST Blansko BK Ž

52 Zouharová Zuzana 2010 KST Blansko BK Ž

53 Přikrylová Adéla 2010 KST Blansko BK Ž



REDUKOVANÝ NASAZOVACÍ ŽEBŘÍČEK STARŠÍHO ŽACTVA 2020 - 2021

1 Morávek Jindřich 2007 TJ Jiskra Strážnice HO M

2 Nespěšný Hynek 2006 TTC MS Brno BM M

3 Přikryl Vojtěch 2006 KST Blansko BK M

4 Dohnal František 2006 MK Řeznovice BO M

5 Grabovský Jaroslav 2008 TJ Jiskra Strážnice HO M

6 Masopustová Lucie 2006 MSK Břeclav BV Ž

7 Buk Lukáš 2006 SKST Nový Lískovec BM M

8 Sobotíková Monika 2007 TTC MS Brno BM Ž

9 Drápal Metoděj 2006 KST Vyškov VY M

10 Búřil Lukáš 2007 SKST Nový Lískovec BM M

11 Luska Petr 2007 KST Vyškov VY M

12 Bahenský Zdeněk 2006 TTC Koral Tišnov BO M

13 Kurdiovský Matěj 2006 TTC Koral Tišnov BO M

14 Říha Martin 2006 Slovan Hodonín HO M

15 Krejčí David 2007 SKST Nový Lískovec BM M

16 Varmuža Mikuláš 2006 Slovan Hodonín HO M

17 Zukal Filip 2009 KST Blansko BK M

18 Handlar Jiří 2006 TTC MS Brno BM M

19 Beneš Lukáš 2007 MSK Břeclav BV M

20 Vincenec Oliver 2007 KST Vyškov VY M

21 Chromík Martin 2006 SK Březí BV M

22 Bahenský Tomáš 2006 TTC Koral Tišnov BO M

23 Sedláčková Amélie 2007 KST Vyškov VY Ž

24 Šerešová Timea 2009 SKST Hodonín HO Ž

25 Novotná Eliška 2009 SKST Hodonín HO Ž

26 Holubová Simona 2010 SKST Hodonín HO Ž

27 Rašovský Daniel 2006 SK Březí BV M

28 Bedřichová Ema 2006 Sokol Klobouky BV Ž

29 Klepáčová Daniela 2007 MSK Břeclav BV Ž

30 Jamný Ondřej 2008 TJ Jiskra Strážnice HO M

31 Kotásková Kristýna 2006 TJ Mikulčice HO Ž

32 Kristenová Renáta 2007 SKST Nový Lískovec BM Ž

32 N Svobodová Anna 2006 TTC Frýdek-Místek - Ž

33 Šebelová Sára 2008 KST Blansko BK Ž

34 Daněk Miroslav 2007 Sokol Brno I BM M

35 Bartakovičová Nicole 2006 Sokol Brno I BM Ž

36 Ilčík Teodor 2006 Salesko Líšeň BM M

37 Franta Adam 2006 TTC MS Brno BM M

38 Slonka Jakub 2006 TJ Jiskra Strážnice HO M

39 Krajčovič Matúš 2006 TTC MS Brno BM M

40 Kouřil Sebastian 2008 TTC MS Brno BM M

41 Tichý Filip 2006 MSK Břeclav BV M

42 Fric Milan 2006 Sokol Vlkoš HO M

43 Šimeček Robin 2006 TJ Holásky BM M

44 Parči Filip 2006 SK Čejč HO M

45 Svoboda Ondřej 2006 KST Vyškov VY M

46 Pop Daniel 2006 MK Řeznovice BO M

47 Sehnal Richard 2006 SK Kuřim BO M

48 Sluka Tomáš 2006 SK Kuřim BO M
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49 Rašovský Damian 2008 SK Březí BV M

50 Grünwald Michal 2006 KST Vyškov VY M

51 Klimeš Jakub 2006 Sokol Vlkoš HO M

52 Wutka Michal 2007 KST Blansko BK M

53 Vrtěl Maxim 2008 KST Blansko BK M

54 Čech Filip 2009 KST Blansko BK M



REDUKOVANÝ NASAZOVACÍ ŽEBŘÍČEK DOROSTU 2020 - 2021

1 Klempererová Anna 2003 SKST Hodonín HO Ž

2 Záděrová Linda 2003 SKST Hodonín HO Ž

3 Orel Eduard 2005 TJ Jiskra Strážnice HO M

4 Přikryl Vojtěch 2006 KST Blansko BK M

5 Dohnal František 2006 MK Řeznovice BO M

6 Morávek Jindřich 2007 TJ Jiskra Strážnice HO M

7 Nespěšný Hynek 2006 TTC MS Brno BM M

8 Janošek Adam 2004 TTC MS Brno BM M

9 Lustig Adam 2003 MK Řeznovice BO M

10 Grabovský Jaroslav 2008 TJ Jiskra Strážnice HO M

11 Novohradská Karolína 2005 KST Blansko BK Ž

12 Skála Marek 2004 TTC MS Brno BM M

13 Masopustová Lucie 2006 MSK Břeclav BV Ž

14 Pecka Karel 2004 TTC MS Brno BM M

15 Krištof Lukáš 2005 TTC Koral Tišnov BO M

16 Látalová Lucie 2005 SKST Hodonín HO Ž

17 Haluza Tomáš 2005 TTC MS Brno BM M

18 Němeček Radek 2003 MSK Břeclav BV M

19 Walsberger Martin 2004 Sokol Líšeň BM M

20 Buk Lukáš 2006 SKST Nový Lískovec BM M

21 Pluháček Adam 2004 Sokol Brno I BM M

22 Sobotíková Monika 2007 TTC MS Brno BM Ž

23 Chalúpek Filip 2005 TTC MS Brno BM M

24 Kysela Štěpán 2003 TTC MS Brno BM M

25 Pokorný Martin 2004 KST Blansko BK M

26 Maněk Marek 2003 MSK Břeclav BV M

27 Růžičková Daniela 2003 MK Řeznovice BO Ž

28 Řepa František 2005 TTC MS Brno BM M

29 Štěpánek Ondřej 2003 KST Blansko BK M

30 Mazalová Kristýna 2004 KST Blansko BK Ž

31 Búřil Lukáš 2007 SKST Nový Lískovec BM M

32 Žižkovská Rebeka 2003 SKST Hodonín HO Ž

33 Navrátil Lukáš 2004 SKST Nový Lískovec BM M

34 Géci Jiří 2003 TJ Brno-Bystrc BM M

35 Krejčí David 2007 SKST Nový Lískovec BM M

36 Dofek David 2003 KST Vyškov VY M

37 Boruta Matěj 2004 Sokol Vracov HO M

38 Dohnálková Natálie 2004 SKST Hodonín HO Ž

39 Pijáček Lukáš 2004 SKST Hodonín HO M

40 Klenovec Ondřej 2005 MSK Břeclav BV M

41 Zukal Filip 2009 KST Blansko BK M

42 Marek Jakub 2005 TJ Jiskra Strážnice HO M

43 Jílek Jakub 2004 Sokol Líšeň BM M

44 Bedřichová Ema 2006 Sokol Klobouky BV Ž

45 Trungel Martin 2005 Sokol Líšeň BM M

46 Koberová Klára 2003 MSK Břeclav BV Ž

47 Pilitowská Lea 2005 KST Blansko BK Ž

48 Drápal Metoděj 2006 KST Vyškov VY M

49 Huták Ondřej 2005 Sokol Klobouky BV M
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50 Klepáčová Daniela 2007 MSK Břeclav BV Ž

51 Herzánová Denisa 2003 SKST Rohatec HO Ž

52 Jakubíček Matěj 2004 SKST Hodonín HO M

53 Lustigová Barbora 2003 MK Řeznovice BO Ž

54 Bejrová Nikol 2004 KST Blansko BK Ž

55 Bahenský Zdeněk 2006 TTC Koral Tišnov BO M

56 Svoboda Pavel 2005 Sokol Líšeň BM M

57 Říha Martin 2006 Slovan Hodonín HO M

58 Kurdiovský Matěj 2006 TTC Koral Tišnov BO M

59 Havránek Ondřej 2005 TTC MS Brno BM M

60 Čakovský Filip 2003 KST Vyškov VY M

61 Macháček Filip 2004 Kunštát BK M

62 Sýkorová Natálie 2005 STP Mikulov BV Ž

63 Holubová Simona 2010 SKST Hodonín HO Ž

64 Luska Petr 2007 KST Vyškov VY M

65 Kotásková Kristýna 2006 TJ Mikulčice HO Ž

65 N Svobodová Anna 2006 TTC Frýdek- Místek - Ž

66 Bahenský Tomáš 2006 TTC Koral Tišnov BO M

67 Varmuža Mikuláš 2006 Slovan Hodonín HO M

68 Novák Tomáš 2004 Salesko Líšeň BM M

69 Handlar Jiří 2006 TTC MS Brno BM M

70 Příkaský Libor 2005 SKST Rohatec HO M

71 Ilčík Teodor 2006 Salesko Líšeň BM M

72 Běluša Ondřej 2005 KST Blansko BK M

73 Franta Adam 2006 TTC MS Brno BM M

74 Horníček Lukáš 2005 TTC MS Brno BM M

75 Rašovský Daniel 2006 SK Březí BV M

76 Radkovský Adam 2005 MK Řeznovice BO M

77 Marušinec Ondřej 2005 Salesko Líšeň BM M

78 Beneš Lukáš 2007 MSK Břeclav BV M

79 Procháska Stanislav 2005 Slovan Hodonín HO M

80 Vincenec Oliver 2007 KST Vyškov VY M

81 Krajčovič Matúš 2006 TTC MS Brno BM M

82 Kráčal Richard 2003 TJ Jiskra Strážnice HO M

83 Chromík Martin 2006 SK Březí BV M

84 Jamný Ondřej 2008 TJ Jiskra Strážnice HO M

85 Slonka Jakub 2006 TJ Jiskra Strážnice HO M

86 Bábík Jan 2004 Sokol Vracov HO M

87 Zukal David 2004 Sokol Morkůvky BV M

88 Valuch David 2005 TJ Mikulčice HO M

89 Kornhäuser Petr 2005 Sokol Brno I BM M

90 Kotouč Jan 2003 TJ Sokol Petrovice BK M

91 Švancara Jakub 2003 STK Zbraslavec BK M

92 Kouřil Sebastian 2008 TTC MS Brno BM M

93 Zabloudil Adam 2004 TJ Jiskra Hrušovany BO M

94 Svoboda Ondřej 2006 KST Vyškov VY M

95 Kulíšek Martin 2003 Sokol Líšeň BM M

96 Šimeček Robin 2006 TJ Holásky BM M

97 Andrešic Adam 2005 Sokol Vlkoš HO M

98 Tichý Filip 2006 MSK Břeclav BV M

99 Neničková Zuzana 2005 Sokol Vlkoš HO Ž

100 Parči Filip 2006 SK Čejč HO M

101 Theuer Tomáš 2005 SKST Hodonín HO M

102 Fric Milan 2006 Sokol Vlkoš HO M

103 Zanca Adam 2005 Sokol Vracov HO M

104 Kristenová Renáta 2007 SKST Nový Lískovec BM Ž



105 Sehnal Richard 2006 SK Kuřim BO M

106 Žaloudek Lubomír 2004 SKST Nový Lískovec BM M

107 Kulhavý Vojtěch 2005 TJ Sokol Lanžhot BV M

108 Kocman Tomáš 2005 Salesko Líšeň BM M

109 Grünwald Michal 2006 KST Vyškov VY M

110 Ondrůšek Tomáš 2004 Sokol Vlkoš HO M

111 Rašovský Damian 2008 SK Březí BV M

112 Dočkálek Petr 2004 Sokol Vracov HO M

113 Lösslová Kristýna 2005 Sokol Morkůvky BV Ž

114 Sluka Tomáš 2006 SK Kuřim BO M

115 Vrtěl Maxim 2008 KST Blansko BK M

116 Garčicová Karolína 2005 MSK Břeclav BV Ž

117 Seiterová Amálie 2005 Sokol Brno I BM Ž

118 Čech Filip 2009 KST Blansko BK M

119 Pop Daniel 2006 MK Řeznovice BO M

120 Klimeš Jakub 2006 Sokol Vlkoš HO M

121 Helešicová Nikol 2005 MSK Břeclav BV Ž

122 Šmídová Kamila 2004 Sokol Vlkoš HO Ž

123 Wutka Michal 2007 KST Blansko BK M


